
Page 1 of 1 

 

 

 

 

5th November 2023 

Measure 4: Development of Green Infrastructure 

Second Additional Budget  

Final List of results 

Reference No Batch Rank Name of Applicant Score Grant (Public 
Share) 

MAGF/SAF/M4/001 1 1 FKNK 70 €70,422.40 

 

Budget €78,956.76 

Total Granted €70,422.40 

Available Budget €8,534.36 

 

 

 

 

 

____________________     

Eman Vella 

Chairperson 


